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— LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Challenger Minerals, Inc. ADDRESS 701 Petroleum Bldg. Midland, TX

LEASE NAME Harben-Davis #1 WELL NO. #1 FIELD

LOCATION 660' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 26, T13S, R37E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
458 1/2 4.00 4.00
944 1-1/2 12.72 16.72
1,464 3/4 6.81 23.53
1,964 1/2 4 .-37 27.90
2,155 3/4 , 2.50 30.40
2,651 1 8.66 39.06
3,078 1/2 3.73 42.79
3,576 3/4 6.52 49.31
4,069 1 A 8.60 57.91
4,405 1 5.86 63.77
4,910 1 8.81 72.58
5,314 1 7.05 79.63
6,024 1 12.39 92.02
6,516 1 8.59 100.61
7,014 1-1/4 10.87 111.48
7,728 1 12.46 123.94
8,248 1 9.07 133.01
8,816 1-1/4 12.39 145.40
9,249 3/4 5.67 151.07
9,597 1 6.07 157.14
10,303 1-1/4 15.40 172.74
10,760 1/2 3.99 176.53
11,322 3/4 7.36 183.89
11,442 1-1/4 2.62 ' 186.51.
11,944 2-3/4 24.09 210.60
12,230 1-3/4 8.73 219.33

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
LANDIS PRILLING COMPANY
v /

?T%Lsk/tontracts Manager

AFFIDAVIT:
8]
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be

the person whose namc is subscribed hcrebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in bechalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever. P

]
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AFFIDANT 'Y/ SIGNATURE

ed to in my presence on this the 24th day of _ November . 1981,

C’Z?EZZi: ;a(jjéag;éiaﬁi) .

T N N
Natarv PulMic in and for the

Sworn and subscrib
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